
Licensed Manufactured Home Installers 

Licensed installers may install homes in the following U.S. States or Territories: Alaska, Connecticut, 

Hawaii, Illinois, Maryland, Massachusetts, Montana, Nebraska, New Jersey, Rhode Island, South Dakota, 

Vermont, Wyoming, The Commonwealth of Puerto Rico, Guam, the Virgin Islands, and American Samoa. 

Home State: Connecticut 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Jensen’s Inc. James Sonday 
Keith Jensen 

Steven Cornish 
Nicholas Verzillo 

IL20160053 
IL20160101 
IL20160113 
IL20160146 

800-458-6832 
j.sonday@jensencommunities.com 

Garden Homes 
Management Corp. 

Donald Paetzold 
Dale Mull 

IL20160087 
IL20160092 

609-894-0107 
dale@gardenhomesmanagement.com 

Liberty Mobile 
Home Sales, Inc. 

David Armbruster 
Deborah Leavy 
Maricia Stemm 

IL20160105 
IL20160106 
IL20160110 

860-747-6861 
MHParksInc@aol.com 

Freehold Real 
Estate 

Matthew Riley IL20160119 860-222-3997 
matt@freeholdre.com 

Fairchild Heights Inc Jeffrey Doolan IL20160141 203-929-1214 

J & J Mobile Home 
Service 

James Contino IL20160153 860-625-1261 
jjmhs@att.net 

Wheel Estates Inc Dawn Borecki IL20160190 203-232-9902 
wheelestates@yahoo.com 

Total Home 
Improvement by 
Jim, LLC 

James German IL20160194 202-213-1403 
totalhomeimprovementsbyjim@yahoo.com 

Gold Star Homes Inc Joseph Lampasona IL20160195 860-446-1488 
goldstar1393@yahoo.com 

Jayco Homes LLC Jason DiZenzo IL20160204 203-934-6637 
jason@dizenzocommunities.com 

 

Home State: Delaware 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Culver and Pierson, 
LLC 

Adam Rones IL20150005 302-732-1145 
adam.rones@culverandpierson.com 

B & O Mobile Home 
Transporting, Inc. 

Archie Blanton 
Corey Orvis 

IL20150020 
IL20150021 

302-284-4086 
tammyhuffstutler@comcast.net 

Atlantis Homes, LLC. John Starke IL20150031 302-659-3200 
ssteele@atlantishomesllc.com 

Quality Homes Kevin Dorman 
Danny Dorman 

IL20150030 
IL20160065 

302-629-8964 
qualityhomes249@gmail.com 

 

mailto:goldstar1393@yahoo.com


Home State: Hawaii 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

FABMAC Homes Inc Charles Morgan 
Michael Becker 

IL20160166 
IL20160174 

808-244-0888 
franki_fabmachomes@yahoo.com 

 

Home State: Idaho 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Lynn Bodily Service 
Company 

Paul Bodily IL20160187 208-785-4954 

Lazy Walking K 
Construction 

Travis Kuhlman IL20160203 208-740-7633 
Lazywalkingkconstruction@gmail.com 

 

Home State: Illinois 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

B&B Homes, LLC Brian Lewis IL20160114 217-342-4777 
nicki@bandbhomes.com 

Clayton Homes Gina Jenkins IL20160127 618-993-2417 
gina.jenkins@claytonhomes.com 

James R. Kirincich 
Mobile Home 
Transportation 
Service 

James Kirincich IL20160128 815-423-5976 
mfghomeselwood@yahoo.com 

Monte McClanahan 
Property 
Management & 
Remodeling 

Monte McClanahan IL20160134 217-638-1071 
montemcclanahan@comcast.net 

Effingham Homes Kevin Thoele 
Steven Thoele 

IL20160155 
IL20160161 

217-347-5848 
tammy@effingham-homes.com 

Joe Iannoni, J.M.H.R. Joseph Iannoni IL20160168 1-815-582-5250 
tjoni1072@sbcglobal.net 

Hometown America 
LLC / Saddlebrook 
Farms 

Lawrence Waco IL20160171 847-223-2212 
lawaco@hometownamerica.net 

DWC Corp / 
Saddlebrook Farms 

Lawrence Stephan IL20160173 847-441-6090 
lstephan3@gmail.com 

Tate’s Truck & Toter 
Service 

Michael Tate IL20160176 618-533-2101 
tatestoterservice@yahoo.com 

Mt. Vernon Dream 
Homes 

Michael Xanders IL20160177 618-242-9000 
michael.xanders@mtvdreamhomes.com 

Colin Handyman 
Services 

Osvaldo Colin IL20160178 1-847-769-3169 
ocolin1@hotmail.com 



Camboni Inc Ric Camboni IL20160183 708-246-4600 

Southern Illinois 
Home Sales 

Thomas Gooden IL20160184 618-687-1276 

Jim McDonald Sales, 
Inc 

Richard McDonald IL20160186 618-234-0294 

B&B Mobile Home 
Service, Inc. 

John Weatherford IL20160188 217-422-3748 
bbhomesinc@aol.com 

Horn’s Mobile Home 
Service Inc. 

Charles Horn IL20160191 618-259-7170 
harmonyhomesil@aol.com 

Illini Home Repair & 
Remodeling, Inc. 

Brian Rank IL20160192 217-391-3797 
mrank@ilcon.co 

A-1 Mobile Homes Kenneth Marquard IL20160199 618-549-0491 
madmarquard@frontier.com 

 

Home State: Indiana 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

W.E.B. Set-Up, Inc William Bontrager IL20160149 574-320-7540 
rcwbrock@yahoo.com 

Tri State Inc Kenneth Story 
Lawrence Muffley 

IL20160170 
IL20160172 

574-522-4486 
cstutsman.tsi@gmail.com 

 

Home State: Iowa 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Iseman Homes, Inc. Gary Iversen IL20150025 712-252-0181 
giversen@isemanhomes.com 

A-1 Mobile Home 
Service Inc. 

John Podraza IL20160066 712-347-5310 
jpo19188@gmail.com 

Burds Manufactured 
Housing Inc. 

Timothy Burds IL20160202 563-556-7293 
burdshousing@yahoo.com 

 

Home State: Maryland 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Eastern Housing Inc. 
 

Gilbert Mobley Jr. IL20150004 
 

410-792-8033 
easternmobiles@aol.com 

JT Price, Inc. John Price IL20150006 
 

410-658-2906 
jtprice@zoominternet.net 

Elkton Homes, Inc. 
 

Kenneth Rasnake 
John Rasnake 

IL20150007 
IL20150008 

410-398-3242 
elktonhomes@yahoo.com 

MD Mobile Home, 
Inc 
 

Daniel Newberger IL20150012 410-880-6046 
mdmobilehome@verizon.net 

mailto:mrank@ilcon.co
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Holiday Mobile 
Estates, Inc.  

Ralph Winkelmeyer 
William Mac Donald 

IL20150014 
IL20150016 

410-799-3477 
tmweed30@comcast.net 

D&H Industries LLC Clarence Hanks IL20150011 410-638-9196 
dandhindustries@verizon.net 

Chesapeake Mobile 
Homes Inc. 

Kenneth Johnson 
David Thompson 

IL20150035 
IL20150036 

443-987-0633 / 443-987-0606 
cjohnson1261@gmail.com 

Droll's D&D Homes, 
Inc. 

Roy Droll 
Stephen Keller 

IL20150033 
IL20150034 

301-463-2404 
roydroll@yahoo.com 

Ron Price, 
Contractor 

Ron Price IL20150044 443-309-9807 
settlersgrove@gmail.com 

TNT Construction 
Services 

Todd Webster IL20150045 443-497-6662 
tntconstructionservices@comcast.net 

3 G’s Construction Guy Warfield IL20160064 443-528-6779 
3gsconstruction@gmail.com 

Western Maryland 
Showcase Homes 
Inc. 

Omer Sullivan III 
Omer Sullivan Jr. 

IL20160067 
IL20160068 

301-729-2511 
lsullivan@wmshowcasehomes.com 

Able Transport Co. 
Inc. 

Johnny Meadows IL20160100 301-884-0720 
abletransport@gmail.com 

W. H. Fratz, Inc. Joshua Fratz IL20160142 301-746-8672 
joshfratz@gmail.com 

 

Home State: Massachusetts 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Higgins Mobile 
Homes, Inc. 

Robert Higgins Jr. IL20150049 508-695-2050 
hmh45@verizon.net 

Fairlane Rene LaFleur IL20160063 978-582-6612 
office@cm-h.com 

Americad LLC Eric Kaufman IL20160070 508-967-4321 
kaufman1616@gmail.com 

John F Fellini 
Construction LLC 

John Fellini IL20160073 508-866-4006 
jfellini50@aol.com 

Trout Brook 
Development Corp 

Steven Kosakowski IL20160076 978-297-1969 
steve@glenwood2.com 

Piper Property 
Management LLC 

David Piper Jr. IL20160081 978-853-2299 
dpiper@piperpropertymanagement.com 

Southwind Village Stephen Sacks IL20160083 732-928-0925 
southwindvillageumh@gmail.com 

Property Keeper 
Inc. 

JoAnne Hamberg IL20160094 978-808-8082 
joanne@ree123.com 

Kurt Bittrolff Contr. 
Inc. 

Kurt Bittrolff IL20160102 781-294-1350 
kurtbittrolff@gmail.com 

Paul’s Mobile Home 
Repair 

Paul Arsenault IL20160120 508-523-0515 
pva3151@gmail.com 

Bay State Sewage Richard Chaves IL20160122 508-400-0338 



Disposal Inc. rickc@baystatesewage.com 

Nu-Way Mobile 
Home Supplies Inc. 

Robert Jones IL20160124 413-283-8991 
nuwaymhs@comcast.net 

D&N Mogan Inc. Steven Mogan IL20160136 781-760-0077 
captnmo345@yahoo.com 

T.R. Wyman & Sons 
Building & 
Remodeling 

Thomas Wyman IL20160162 508-226-0041 
Trwyman55@gmail.com 

Sturbridge 
Retirement Co-op 
Corp. 

Darryl Ledoux IL20160167 508-347-3212 
office@sturbridgecoop.net 

G.B. Sons 
Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Paul Bumila 
Peter Bumila 

IL20160181 
IL20160182 

508-822-9800 
gbsonsconstruction@yahoo.com 

 

Home State: Missouri 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Moss Mobile Home 
Service LLC 

Alfred Moss IL20160151 573-450-0210 
mosstransport@live.com 

CK Mobile Home 
Services, LLC 

Kristy Ibarra IL20160156 636-385-4038 
hrskrs@aol.com 

 

Home State: Montana 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Iseman Homes, Inc.  Korey Stovall 
Max Jamison 

IL20150026 
IL20150027 

406-256-0240 
koreys@bigskyhomesbillings.com 

Rangitsch Brothers 
LLC 

Joel Jasperson 
Matthew Norton 

IL20160057 
IL20160118 

406-728-4040 
homeservice@rangitschbrosrv.com 

Majestic Homes Michael Crouse IL20160095 406-248-1412 
majesticmikecrouse@gmail.com 

Basin Creek Mobile 
Homes 

Jeffrey Rustad IL20160130 406-494-2601 
moose20052012@hotmail.com 

PRO TAPE III, Inc. Michael Metzger IL20160157 406-273-0331 
sunvalleymike@gmail.com 

Reliable Repair & Set 
Up, Inc. 

Roger Olson IL20160180 406-212-4653 
rogernsynoia@outlook.com 

T & E Services, Inc. Ed Lowe Jr. IL20160197 406-825-3555 
tandeservices@bresnan.net 

 

Home State: Nebraska 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Sears Mfg. Homes Thomas Kennedy IL20150002 402-475-3653 

mailto:rogernsynoia@outlook.com


 John Kennedy IL20150022 tkennedy@searsmfghomes.com 

Iseman Homes, Inc.  Jens Beckenbach IL20150037 308-237-3843 
fbeckenbach@isemanhomes.com 

Independent 
Contractor 

John Weekley IL20150028 308-627-5620 
jweekley@unomaha.edu 

Hinn's Mobile 
Homes, Inc. 

Terry Allen Hinn IL20150040 402-432-4450 
tahinn@gpcom.net 

Nu-Trend Homes, Inc. Daniel Hansen IL20150017 402-733-8900 
copier@nutrendomaha.com 

Lifetime 
Manufactured Homes 

Jeffrey Joseph IL20160054 402-362-7775 
badidea68901@yahoo.com 

Hillcrest Service Carson Blackman IL20160069 308-284-6457 
blackmanshillcrest@hotmail.com 

Georges Mobile 
Home Service 

Richard Georges IL20160075 402-366-1292 
firstgradehuskies@yahoo.com 

Henry Stahla Mobile 
Homes Inc 

Henry Stahla IL20160088 308-235-2450 
hstahla97@gmail.com 

Superior Set Up and 
Service, LLC 

Ray Stahla IL20160111 402-644-8417 
raystahla@stahlahomes.com 

 

Home State: New Hampshire 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Corliss Contracting John Corliss III IL20160078 603-239-7297 
jcorliss3@comcast.net 

Hagan’s Mobile 
Home Sales 

John Hagan IL20160154 603-444-2788 
jhagan3030@gmail.com 

Rodgers Family 
Holdings, LLC 

Peter Graves IL20160159 603-882-3285 
peter@rodgerscompanies.com 

 

Home State: New Jersey 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Locust Grove, Inc. Gil Santopadre IL20150048 732-787-9411 
gsantopadre@hotmail.com 

Oak Forest Mobile 
Home Park LLC 

Paul Casaccio IL20160055 609-926-3824 
pcasaccio@comcast.net 

Chapman 
Manufactured 
Housing, Inc. 

Philo Chapman IL20160062 856-696-4034 
chapmans@mail.com 

UMH Properties Inc. 
Woodlawn Village 

Carianne Freibaum-
Jones 

Daniel Pollard 

IL20160071 
IL20160072 

732-542-3234 
wlvumh@gmail.com 

Brookside Mobile Benjamin Schulmann IL20160080 732-739-9555 



Estates LLC bmehazlet@gmail.com 

Grande Woods North 
LLC 

John Davis IL20160089 609-465-7039 
gwn@301gwh.com 

Pine View Terrace LLC Debra Skipper IL20160091 609-893-3388 
dskipper1@verizon.net 

Dolan Edison 
Associates LLC 

Robert Dolan IL20160082 609-641-1444 
robert@dolanhomes.com 

Clearwater Village George Applegate 
Diane Oresto 

IL20160093 
IL20160098 

722-251-5100 
doresto@americanproperties.net 

Brindle Construction 
LLC 

Jeff Long IL20160099 609-440-5595 
 

Ideal Mobile Home 
Community Inc. 

Anthony Gerlak 
Stephen Tacca 

IL20160104 
IL20160112 

732-634-2650 
matthew@idealhomesnj.com 

Edgewood Terrace 
Mobile Home Park 

Brian Walker IL20160115 908-725-5570 
brianwalk1234@gmail.com 

Park Specialists, Inc. Robert Corson IL20160123 856-767-3730 
bcorson@comcast.net 

Add-On Builders LLC Charles Danter IL20160126 609-685-9187 
cdanter71@hotmail.com 

Konya's Mobile Home 
Service & Repair Inc 

Kalman Konya IL20160131 908-534-4084 
konya@embarqmail.com 

M F Gianotto 
Modular Homes 

Michael Gianotto IL20160133 732-247-4000 
mgianotto@comcast.net 

Silver Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Ricardo Cisco 
Edward Carroll 
George Otero 

IL20160137 
IL20160139 
IL20160140 

732-462-7770 
lmssei@aol.com 

Monmouth Mobile 
Home Park 

Michael Palumbo IL20160145 732-297-2051 

Mobile Estates Inc Robert Benhardt IL20160148 609-267-7750 
mobileestatesnj@cs.com 

D&K Solutions, LLC Dennis Cronin IL20160150 609-694-8485 
dnksolutions@aol.com 

Gulf Stream Sales and 
Service 

Daniel Latoof IL20160152 609-597-6602 

Beverly Hills Estates Michele McConley IL20160158 973-827-3707 
taylormatthew2002@yahoo.com 

UMH Properties Inc, 
Cedar Crest 

Victoria Porteus IL20160163 856-696-0062 
ccvumh@aol.com 

UMH Properties Inc, 
Fairview Manor 

William Porteus IL20160164 856-327-4025 
ccvumh@aol.com 

Homestead Run Richard Bressan 
Robert Nivison 

IL20160179 
IL20160201 

732-370-2300 
sales@homesteadrun.com 

Stoneman 
Corporation 

Hubert Temple II IL20160189 856-629-2405 
htemple@templecompanies.com 

Wiegand Builders LLC Scott Wiegand IL20160193 856-772-4304 

 



Home State: New York 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Ken Yaddow Mobile 
Home Service 

Kenneth Yaddow IL20160143 315-736-9143 
yaddow@verizon.net 

 

Home State: North Dakota 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Iseman Homes, Inc. Michael Jensen IL20160061 701-839-0039 
mjensen@isemanhomes.com 

 

Home State: Oklahoma 

Business Name License Holder License 
Number 

Contact 

Solitaire Holding LLC David Gollihugh IL20160085 david@solitairehomes.com 

 

Home State: Pennsylvania 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Patriot Home Sales, 
Inc. 

John Broderick Jr. 
Douglas Sheetz 
Nelson Huber 

IL20150003 
IL20150018 
IL20150041 

717-442-8848 
sales@patriothomes.biz 

Gary's Homes, Inc. Dwayne Boor IL20150013 814-652-9145 
serenaboor@garyshomesinc.com 

RZ Companies, Inc. Gary Zimmerman IL20150010 717-336-6740 
rzci@ptd.net 

Superior Homes Donald Broderick IL20160056 717-394-0360 
sales@superiorhomes.com 

Carl Feather Mobile 
Homes Inc. 

Doug Miller IL20160058 814-623-9612 
douglasamiller@embarqmail.com 

Smitty’s Mobile 
Homes 

Denton Ausherman IL20160086 smittysmobilehomes@hotmail.com 

White Oaks 
Community LLC 

Stephen Arsenich 
Andrew Fifer 

Philip Fifer 

IL20160096 
IL20160097 
IL20160103 

610-935-9770 
afifer@verizon.net 

 

Home State: Rhode Island 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Westwood Const, Inc. Carmine Olivieri IL20160052 401-828-8700 
carmine@assalone.com 

 



Home State: South Dakota 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Iseman Homes, Inc.  
 

Timothy Heptig 
James Hull 

Jeffrey Doolittle 
Jonathon Bourne 

Kenneth Waagmeester 
Mark Coatney 
Justin O’Keefe 

IL20150015 
IL20150019 
IL20150023 
IL20150032 
IL20150024 
IL20150038 
IL20150047 

605-336-3270 
salesdesk@isemanhomes.com 

 

Independent 
Contractor 

Raynard Schlenker IL20160121 605-280-4941 
raynard.schlenker@gmail.com 

Ponderosa Services 
Inc. 

Lane Brenden 
Rocky Brenden 

IL20160132 
IL20160135 

605-996-9851 
ps@mitchelltelecom.net 

Dan O’s Mobile Home 
Transport 

Danial Oines IL20160138 605-431-5644 
oinesdano@rushmore.com 

River Bluff Estates, 
LLC 

Jerry Vogeler IL20160198 605-223-2060 
jerry@vogeler-consulting.com 

Wirkus Transport, LLC Michael Wirkus IL20160200 605-341-6236 
wirkustransport@outlook.com 

 

Home State: Utah 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Vance Strunk 
Construction 

Vance Strunk IL20160084 vstrunk@msn.com 

 

Home State: Vermont 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Windy Hollow Homes Joseph Howard 
Casey Harvey 

IL20160077 
IL20160125 

802-747-8486 
windyhollowhomes@yahoo.com 

Brault’s Mobile 
Homes Inc. 

Ken LeClair IL20160090 802-878-4118 
jjkhleclair@yahoo.com 

Fecteau Homes Jimmy Fecteau 
Lee Beaudoin 

IL20160107 
IL20160109 

802-229-2721 
jim@fecteauhomes.com 

Dale’s Homes, Inc. Dale Snader IL20160116 802-295-7216 
bob@daleshomes.com 

Bean’s Mobile Homes 
Inc. 

Mark Bean IL20160144 802-626-8686 
mbean@beanshomes.com 

Village Homes 
Corporation 

Randy Rouleau IL20160147 802-223-9569 
rjrouleau@ran-mar.com 

Dufresne Home 
Improvements 

Robert Dufresne IL20160160 802-782-3954 
brendandeso@gmail.com 

K.A. Harvey’s 
Manufactured 
Housing, Inc. 

Kenneth Harvey IL20160169 802-888-5995 
kaharveysmfg@yahoo.com 

mailto:oinesdano@rushmore.com
mailto:jerry@vogeler-consulting.com


Regency Housing LLC Michael Begnoche IL20160175 802-868-2761 
dianne@terriceltransit.com 

Moore’s Auto Robert Moore IL20160185 802-773-6811 

 

Home State: Virginia 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Woodland 
Construction & 
Landscaping Inc. 

James Edwin 
Woodland III 

IL20150046 804-246-1394 
dwoodlandassociates@yahoo.com 

 

Home State: West Virginia 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Oak Tree Homes  Benjamin Martin IL20150009 304-263-5900 
Martinoaktree236@aol.com 

Crown Homes LLC Mark Hill IL20160074 304-329-4663 
mark@housingbycrownhomes.com 

Town & Country 
Homes 

Joseph Moore IL20160079 304-329-2407 
edcosner@town-n-
countryhomes.com 

Middletown Home 
Sales, Inc. 

Kristian Hershberger IL20160117 304-363-8565 
krish@mhswv.com 

Judy’s Mobile Homes 
Inc. 

Jason Judy IL20160129 304-496-7777 
judysmhomes@frontiernet.net 

 

Home State: Wisconsin 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Turek INC Bruce Turek IL20160196 815-289-8175 
turekinc@gmail.com 

 

Home State: Wyoming 

Business Name License Holder License Number Contact 

Iseman Homes, Inc. Travis Soper 
Cameron Gulley 

Fred Produit 

IL20150050 
IL20160051 
IL20160059 

307-682-0201 
Tsoper@isemanhomes.com 

Brian’s Home 
Construction 

Brian Sohrweid IL20160165 970-381-1463 
Briansohr05@yahoo.com 

 


